
Holiday & Calendar 
Date

Date Observed 
Mgmt/Non Represented Date Observed Sheriff's Union

New Year's Day 
Tues., January 1 Tues., January 1 Tues., January 1

Spring Day
Fri., April 19 Fri., April 19 N/A

Easter Fri., April 19
Sun., April 21 N/A Sun., April 21
Memorial Day
Mon., May 27 Mon., May 27 Mon., May 27

Independence Day
Thurs., July 4 Thurs., July 4 Thurs., July 4

Labor Day
Mon., September 2 Mon., September 2 Mon., September 2

Columbus Day
Mon., October 14 N/A Mon., October 14

Veteran's Day
Mon., November 11 N/A Mon., November 11
Thanksgiving Day

Thurs., November 28 Thurs., November 28 Thurs., November 28
Day After Thanksgiving

Fri., November 29 Fri., November 29 N/A
Christmas Eve Day
Tues., December 24 Tues., December 24 N/A

Christmas Day
Wed., December 25 Wed., December 25 Wed., December 25

Floating Holidays 2 Per Year

2019 Iowa County Holiday Observance Schedule
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